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MLS SFAR Reports (513) ! Page 1 of |
A
Single-Family Homes Agent Detail Report
Listings as of 08/20/10 at 11:03am Page 1
Listing Number 374588
#: 374588 859 Rolph St San Franclsco 94112 Crocker Amazon $ 566,000}
Tt Single-Family Homes LD: 08/i810 D/S: 10/8

Cross St: S Hill Blvd Map: CP52

BIk/Lot/APN: 6396009 Zoning:

BD:2 BA:1 Pkg: 1 Lease: N #iRms: 5

~8q Ft: 1313 Per Tax Records $/SF: 430.31 Year Built; 1950

HOA: HOA Dues: 0.00 Pald:

HOA HOA Phone:

Name:

Builder/Architect:

T Hm Protect Pian: Pending LIt: Prohate:No  Court:
Geneva Ave to S Hill Bivd to Rolph St
Marketing Remarks: 2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath Home
Agent Only Remarks: _ Call LA for more info
Show Call Listing Agent  Show 24-Hours Notice PossesNegotlable Type 2 Story Style Traditional
Exter Stucco Main 2 Bedrooms Maln 1 Bath Lower 1 Bedroom Lower1 Bath
Views Park KitchnRefrigerator Dining Dining Area FoundnConcrete Perimeter Cons Wood Frame
Roof Composition Heat Central Healing Laund Hookups Only Floors Hardwood FloorsTlle
Fples 1 Ba  ShowerOverTub Lot  Regular Discls RE Transfer Dis¢] Water Water-Public
Typ
Trans 4+ Blocks FinancOMC {st
Tour Date: Tour Time: Lockhox Only: Price Reduction:
Remarks:
Open House Date: 08/22/10 Open House Time:  2:00 pm - 4:30 pm
Remarks: 2 Bedrooms 1 Bath home with view
Dimensions: Living: Dining: Famlly: Kit: Master Bedroom:
Occupant: Owner Rent: Type: Name: Phone:
List Office: K K & C Really Phone: 415-769-8818, FAX: 415-769-7988 List Type: ER
List Agent: Balley C Cheung Primary.415-608-9848 Secondary:510-325-3388 Fax: 415-769-7988 CsO: 2.5
Emall: bcheung7@yahoo.com Internet: N
Co-List Offlce: DualfVarlable:No
Co-List Agent: UCBC: 0.00
Emall:
Presented By: Kimba Chiu (Lic: 00956811) / K K & C Realty (Lic: 00956811)
All data subject to ERRORS, OMISSIONS, or REVISIONS and is NOT WARRANTED. - Copyright: 2010 by San
Francisco Assoc of REALTORS
Copyright ©2010 Rapattonl Corporation, All rights reserved.
Equal Opportunily Housing * All Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.

http://sfarmls.tapmls.com/scripts/mgrqispi.dil 8/20/2010






for Ad 8/23 Page 1 of 1

From: Ivan N. <ivannv2@gmail.com>

To: mona@kkandc.com
Cc:

Date: Monday, August 23, 2010 02:49 pm

Subject: for Ad 8/23

Attachments:
Lh] burger_king_logo.jpg (139KB)

@ IMG_0696.jpg (2MB)

Hello Mona,
For the Ad, please put the following.

Burger King Business Only $995,000 (put ?172? on image in red)

No Property ?21E7???a. Prequalify £—7Y4&.
Act quickly f#£??#2. San Fran, 19% CAP.

OR

V-Bu'rger King Business Only $995,000 (put \l:% - on image in red)

No Property Z&J. Prequalify 55—#%

Act quickly fti/f%. San Fran, 19% CAP.

(Use what you think sounds or looks better, images are attached.
Fade background image and put Burger King logo in center. )

Thank you.
Ivan

http://mail.kkandc.com/edgedesk/cgi-bin/viewmail.exe?id=0152e6eb79ee17774385d888b... 8/23/2010



MLS SFAR Reports (513) ﬁ ({' Page 1 of 1
-

Single-Family Homes Agent Detail Report

Listings as of 08/20/10 at 11:03am Page 1
Listing Number 374588

ImLs#: 374588 Active 859 Rolph St San Francisco 94112 Crocker Amazon $ 565,000
TR 7 Single-Family Homes LD: 08/18/10 D/S: 10/B

Cross St: S Hill Blvd Map: CP52

Blk/Lot/APN: 6396009 Zoning:

BD: 2 BA: 1 Pkg: 1 Lease: N #Rms: 5

~Sq Ft: 1313  Per Tax Records $/SF: 430.31 Year Built: 1950
HOA: HOA Dues: 0.00 Paid:

HOA HOA Phone:

Name:

Builder/Architect:

= Hm Protect Plan: Pending Lit: Probate:No Court:

Directions: Geneva Ave to S Hill Bivd to Rolph St

Marketing Remarks: 2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath Home
Agent Only Remarks: Call LA for more info

Show Call Listing Agent  Show 24-Hours Notice PossesNegotiable Type 2 Story Style Traditional

Exter Stucco Main 2 Bedrooms Main 1 Bath Lower 1 Bedroom Lower1 Bath

Views Park Kitchn Refrigerator Dining Dining Area FoundnConcrete Perimeter Cons Wood Frame

Roof Composition Heat Central Heating Laund Hookups Only Floors Hardwood FloorsTile

Fples 1 Ba  ShowerOverTub Lot  Regular Discls RE Transfer Discl Water Water-Public
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